
39.4 miles2024 TdT 38 mi (BLUE)

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left to stay on E Tugalo St 0.4

1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Lovers Ln 1.4
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Line Rd 2.4
0.4 → Right Turn right onto GA-184 N 2.7
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Lake Louise Rd 3.5
2.1 ← Left Turn left onto Owl Swamp Rd 5.6
1.2 → Right Slight right onto Riverdale Rd 6.8
1.4 ↑ Food SAG Travelers Rest 8.2
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto US-123 N 8.5
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto River Rd/​State Rd S-37-68 9.5
0.8 → Right Turn right onto State Rd S-37-143 10.3
2.0 ← Left Turn left onto New Madison Rd/​State Rd S-37-34 12.4
0.3 ← Left Slight left onto Randys Rd 12.7
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Cleveland Pike Rd 12.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Berry Farm Rd 13.1
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Moore Farm Rd/​State Rd S-37-48 13.7
1.3 → Right Turn right onto State Rd S-37-88 15.0
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto State Rd S-37-89/​Well Mountain Rd 15.6
3.0 ↑ Food SAG Unity Church 18.6
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Unity Church Rd 18.7
2.5 → Right Turn right onto Cleveland Pike Rd 21.2
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Old Liberty Rd 21.2
0.7 ↑ Straight Merge onto Powell Springs Rd 21.9
0.1 → Right Turn right onto River Rd/​State Rd S-37-68 22.1
1.0 ↑ Food SAG River Road 23.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Cleveland Pike Rd 23.1
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto GA-184 S 23.5
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Yonah Dam Rd 24.0
8.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto GA-184 S 32.7
1.8 → Right Turn right onto Camp Mikell Rd 34.5
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Old Rothell Rd 35.2
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Highview Rd 36.2
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1.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto GA-184 S/​Prather Bridge Rd 38.0
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Old Riley St 39.2
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Short St 39.3


